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	Agency
	EI Officer
	Email

	Board for People with Developmental Disabilities
	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.wittwer1@wisconsin.gov

	Board of Commissioners of Public Lands
	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.wittwer1@wisconsin.gov

	Board on Aging and Long-Term Care

	Chris McElgunn
	Christopher.McElgunn@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Administration

	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.witter1@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection
	Holly Weber
	Holly.weber@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Children and Families

	Jo Futrell
	Jo2.futrell@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Corrections

	Tonja Hesselberg
	Tonja.Hesselberg@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Employee Trust Funds

	Olga Bilinson
	Olga.bilinson@etf.wi.gov

	Department of Financial Institutions

	Vacant
	

	Department of Health Services

	Angela Zilliox
	Angela.zilliox@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Justice

	Rene Marquardt
	marquardtrm@doj.state.wi.us

	Department of Military Affairs

	Stacie Meyer
	Stacie.meyer1@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Natural Resources

	Regina Kammes
	Regina.kammes@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Public Instruction

	Hailee Kingzynski
	Hailee.kingzynski@dpi.wi.gov

	Department of Revenue

	Angela Zilliox
	Angela.zilliox@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Safety and Professional Services
	Vacant
	

	Department of Tourism

	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.wittwer1@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Transportation

	Vacant
	

	Department of Veterans Affairs

	Angela Zilliox
	Angela.zilliox@wisconsin.gov

	Department of Workforce Development
	Raymond Mejia
	Raymond.mejia@dwd.wisconsin.gov

	Educational Communications Board

	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.wittwer1@wisconsin.gov

	State of Wisconsin Investment Board

	Vicki Tucker
	Victoria/tucker@swib.state.wi.us

	Office of the Commissioner of Insurance
	Nicholas Wittwer
	Nicholas.wittwer1@wisconsin.gov

	Office of the State Public Defender

	Tina Fisher
	fishert@opd.wi.gov

	Public Service Commission

	Vacant
	

	State Fair Park

	Samantha Dennis
	Samantha.dennis@wistatefair.com

	Wisconsin Employment Relations Commission
	Peter Davis
	Peterg.davis@wisconsin.gov

	Wisconsin Historical Society

	Laura Tetting
	Laura.tetting@wisconsinhistory.org

	Wisconsin State Legislature
	Amanda Jorgenson
	Amanda.jorgenson@legis.wisconsin.gov

	Wisconsin Technical College System Board
	Brenda Powles
	Brenda.powles@wtcsystem.edu



